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READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO COMPLETING FORM

Part Initial Listing Report

Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Trading New Derivative Securities Product

National Stock Exchange Inc

Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product clearinghouse broker-dealer corporation etc

Trust

Class of New Derivative Securities Product

Equity

Name of Underlying Instrument

SPDR SSgA GLobal Allocation Return

If Underlying Instrument Is an Index State Whether it Is Broad-Based or Narrow-Based

Broad-based
TIcker Symbols of New Derivative Securities Product

GAL

Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising Underlying Instrument Trades

Domestic Stock Exchange

Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Securities Product

Case

Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product If applicable

Part II Execution

The undersigned represents that the governing body of the above-referenced Self-Regulatory Organization has duly approved

or has duly delegated its approval to the undersigned for the trading of the above-referenced new derivative securities product

according to its relevant trading rules including unlisted trading privileges procedures and surveillance programs

Name of Official Responsible for Form
Paul Smith

Title

Acting Chief Regulatory Officer 3ThdangeAj 34

TelephoneNumber 312-786-7562

iih1100
12006324

0MB APPROVAL
For Internal Use bTtI Submit Original

Sec File and Copies
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UNITED STATES

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington D.C 20549

FORM 19b-4e

Information Required of Self-Regulatory Organization Listing and Trading New

Derivative Securities Product Pursuant to Rule 19b-4e Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

0MB Number 3235-0504

Expires August 31 2010

Estimated average burden

Hours per response
3.60

Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form4j
Date May 17 2012
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p4S Natlonalstocr

Exchange

Ms Gail Jackson

Division of Trading and Markets

Securities and Exchange Commission

100 Street N.E

Washington DC 20549

RE Securities Exchange Act Forms 19b4-e

Dear Ms Jackson

Pursuant to Rule 19b4-e of the Securities Exchange act of 1934 Exchange Act
enclosed please find one original and nine copies of completed Form 19b4-e executed on

behalf of the National Stock Exchange Inc NSX or the Exchange for each of the

following symbols which were recently approved for trading on the Exchange

ACCU
GGOV
EDEN
EFNL
EWAS
EWCS
EWGS
EWUS
FILL

10 PICK

11 RING
12 VEGI

13 SLVP

14.AXJS

15 INDA
16 PERM
17 DOLL

18 UOIL

19 SCPR

20 LCPR
21 DGAZ
22 UGAZ
23 UWTI

24 DWTI
25 EEMA
26 EMDI
27 EMEY
28 EGRW
29 EVAL
30 AAIT

31.UINF

32 SINF

33.SMIN

34 FGM
35 FCAN
36 FAUS
37 FKU
38 FTW
39 FHK
40 FSZ

41.FRAK

42 FDTS
43 FEMS
44 AMPS
45 CMBS
46 ENGN

47 GNMA
48 GOVT
49 MONY
50 QLTA
51.DVYA
52 DVYE
53 EEHB
54 IDHB

55.EMFT
56 ACIM

57 TRXT
58 EMCB
59 YMLP
60 HDN
61 DIVS

62 SiNK

63.IDXJ

64 QQQE
65 RWXL
66 BSCI

67 BSCJ

68 BSCK
69 TAGS

One Financial Place

440South LaSalle Street Suite 2600

Chicago Illinois 60605

Phone 31.786.8803

Fax 312.9393239

www.nsx.com

Securities Exchange Act of 1934
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Ms Gail Jackson

May 172012

Page of

70 TFT 78 TCHL 86 INKM

71 IHY 79 MLPA 87 GAL

72 HYXU 80 CEMB 88 QLTB
73 EMHY 81 BSJG 89 QBTC
74 IYLD 82 BSJH 90 BLND

75 GHYG 83 BSJI 91 ILB

76 ANGL 84 MOAT 92 GYLD

77 USAG 85 RLY 93 HYEM

Please contact me if you have any questions on the enclosed materials

Philip Pinc

Enôls


